
Hearing Docket

From: Mary Lampert [mary.lampert@comcast.net]
Sent: Wednesday, February 11, 2009 9:17 AM
To: Hearing Docket; Ann Young; Richard Cole; Paul Abramson; Susan Uttal; David Roth(OGC);

Marcia Simon; Andrea Jones (OGC); Brian Newell; Perry Buckberg; tburke@entergy.com;
nord@town.duxbury.ma.us; david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com; paul.gaukler@pillsburylaw.com;
jason.parker@pillsburylaw.com; matthew.brock@ago.state.ma.us;
msylvia@townhall.plymouth.ma.us; sshollis@duanemorris.com; Amy Powell; Annette Vietti-
Cook; Bernice Ammon; Betsy Keeling; Brooke Poole; Catherine Marco; Cecilia Carson;
Christine Pierpoint; Daniel Lenehan; Darani Reddick; David McIntyre; Diane Screnci; Edward
Williamson; Eliot Brenner; Elizabeth Hayden; Emile Julian; Eugene Dacus; Evangeline Ngbea;
JAC TEMP; Jan Strasma; Janet Lepre; John Cordes; Joseph Gray; Karen Cyr; Kathryn
Winsberg; Kristy Remsburg; Leslie Vincent; Linda Lewis; Lyons Tmp; Maria Schwartz; Marvin
Itzkowitz; MaryAnn Warner; Nancy Belmore; Nancy Greathead; Neil Sheehan; OCAAMAIL
Resource; Rebecca Giitter; Rebecca Schmidt; RidsAslbpMailCenter Resource;
RidsEdoMailCenter Resource; RidsOgcMailCenter Resource; RidsOpaMail Resource;
RidsRgn1 MailCenter Resource; RidsRgn2MailCenter Resource; RidsRgn3MailCenter
Resource; RidsRgn4MailCenter Resource; Robert Weisman; Roger Davis; Roger Hannah;
Roland Frye; Scott Burnell; Spiros Droggitis; Stephen Burns; Susan Spicer; Trip Rothschild;
Victor Dricks

Subject: RE: MEMORANDUM TO THE PARTIES RE COMMISSIONER SVINICKI'S UPCOMING
TOUR OF PILGRIM NUCLEAR POWER STATION

February 11, 2009

This is to inform the parties that Pilgrim Watch herein invites Commissioner Kristine L. Svinicki to meet with
Pilgrim Watch to complement her visit to the Pilgrim Nuclear Power Station on Wednesday, February 18, 2008
in order to provide her with familiarity not just with the facility but also with the area in which it is located, from
the perspective of local residents. If parties have any question regarding this invitation, please call Mary
Lampert, Pilgrim Watch's Director at 781-934-0389.

Thank-you,

Mary

From: Hearing Docket [mailto: Hearing. Docket@nrc.gov]
Sent: Tuesday, February 10, 2009 3:27 PM
To: Ann Young; Richard Cole; Paul Abramson; Susan Uttal; David Roth(OGC); Marcia Simon; Andrea Jones (OGC); Brian
Newell; Perry Buckberg; tburke@entergy.com; nord@town.duxbury.ma.us; mary.lampert@comcast.net;
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com; paul.gaukler@pillsburylaw.com; jason.parker@pillsburylaw.com;
matthew.brock@ago.state. ma. us; msylvia@townhall. plymouth.ma. us; sshollis@duanemorris.com; Amy Powell; Annette
Vietti-Cook; Bernice Ammon; Betsy Keeling; Brooke Poole; Catherine Marco; Cecilia Carson; Christine Pierpoint; Daniel
Lenehan; Darani Reddick; David McIntyre; Diane Screnci; Edward Williamson; Eliot Brenner; Elizabeth Hayden; Emile
Julian; Eugene Dacus; Evangeline Ngbea; Hearing Docket; JAC TEMP; Jan Strasma; Janet Lepre; John Cordes; Joseph
Gray; Karen Cyr; Kathryn Winsberg; Kristy Remsburg; Leslie Vincent; Linda Lewis; Lyons Tmp; Maria Schwartz; Marvin
Itzkowitz; MaryAnn Warner; Nancy Belmore; Nancy Greathead; Neil Sheehan; OCAAMAIL Resource; Rebecca Giitter;
Rebecca Schmidt; RidsAslbpMailCenter Resource; RidsEdoMailCenter Resource; RidsOgcMailCenter Resource; RidsOpaMail
Resource; RidsRgnlMailCenter Resource; RidsRgn2MailCenter Resource; RidsRgn3MailCenter Resource;
RidsRgn4MailCenter Resource; Robert Weisman; Roger Davis; Roger Hannah; Roland Frye; Scott Burnell; Spiros
Droggitis; Stephen Burns; Susan Spicer; Trip Rothschild; Victor Dricks
Subject: MEMORANDUM TO THE PARTIES RE COMMISSIONER SVINICKI'S UPCOMING TOUR OF PILGRIM NUCLEAR
POWER STATION

Attached is a Memorandum to the Parties re Commissioner Kristine L. Svinicki's Upcoming Tour of the Pilgrim
Nuclear Power Station, served February 10, 2009.



Nancy Greathead
Adjudications and Rulemakings Staff
Office of the Secretary
US Nuclear Regulatory Commission
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From: Mary Lampert <mary.lampert@comcast.net>
To: "'Hearing Docket"' <Hearing.Docket@nrc.gov>,

"'Ann Young"' <Ann.Young@nrc.gov>,
"'Richard Cole"' <Richard.Cole@nrc.gov>,
"'Paul Abramson"' <Paul.Abramson@nrc.gov>,
"'Susan Uttal" <Susan.Uttal@nrc.gov>,
"'David Roth\(OGC\)"' <David. Roth@nrc.gov>,
"'Marcia Simon"' <Marcia.Simon@nrc.gov>,
"'Andrea Jones \(OGC\)"' <Andrea.Jones@nrc.gov>,
"'Brian Newell"' <Brian.Newell@nrc.gov>,
"'Perry Buckberg"' <Perry.Buckberg@nrc.gov>,
<tburke@entergy.com>,
<nord@town.duxbury.ma.us>,
<david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com>,
<paul.gaukler@pillsburylaw.com>,
<jason.parker@pillsburylaw.com>,
<matthew. brock@ago. state. ma. us>,
<msylvia@townhall.plymouth.ma.us>,
<sshollis@duanemorris.com>,
"'Amy Powell"' <Amy.Powell@nrc.gov>,
"'Annette Vietti-Cook"' <Annette.Vietti-Cook@nrc.gov>,
"'Bernice Ammon"' <Bernice.Ammon@nrc.gov>,
"'Betsy Keeling"' <Betsy.Keeling@nrc.gov>,
"'Brooke Poole"' <Brooke.Poole@nrc.gov>,
"'Catherine Marco"' <Cathe-rine.Marco@nrc.gov>,
"'Cecilia Carson"' <Cecilia.Carson@nrc.gov>,
"'Christine Pierpoint"' <Christine.Pierpoint@nrc.gov>,
"'Daniel Lenehan"' <Daniel.Lenehan@nrc.gov>,
"'Darani Reddick"' <Darani.Reddick@nrc.gov>,
"'David McIntyre"' <David.Mclntyre@nrc.gov>,
"'Diane Screnci"' <Diane.Screnci@nrc.gov>,



"'Edward Williamson"' <Edward.Williamson@nrc.gov>,
"'Eliot Brenner"' <Eliot.Brenner@nrc.gov>,
"'Elizabeth Hayden"' <Elizabeth.Hayden@nrc.gov>,
"'Emile Julian"' <Emile.Julian@nrc.gov>,
"'Eugene Dacus' <Eugene.Dacus@nrc.gov>,
"'Evangeline Ngbea"' <Evangeline.Ngbea@nrc.gov>,
"'JAC TEMP"' <JAC.TEMP@nrc.gov>,
"'Jan Strasma"' <Jan.Strasma@nrc.gov>,
"'Janet Lepre"' <Janet.Lepre@nrc.gov>,
"'John Cordes"' <John.Cordes@nrc.gov>,
"'Joseph Gray"' <Joseph.Gray@nrc.gov>,
"'Karen Cyr"' <Karen.Cyr@nrc.gov>,
"'Kathryn Winsberg"' <Kathryn.Winsberg@nrc.gov>,
"'Kristy Remsburg"' <Kristy.Remsburg@nrc.gov>,
"'Leslie Vincent"' <Leslie.Vincent@nrc.gov>,
"'Linda Lewis"' <Linda.Lewis@nrc.gov>,
"'Lyons Tmp"' <Lyons.Tmp@nrc.gov>,
"'Maria Schwartz"' <Maria.Schwartz@nrc.gov>,
"'Marvin Itzkowitz"' <Marvin. Itzkowitz@nrc.gov>,
"'MaryAnn Warner"' <MaryAnn.Warner@nrc.gov>,
"'Nancy Belmore"' <Nancy.Belmore@nrc.gov>,
"'Nancy Greathead"' <Nancy. Greathead@nrc.gov>,
"'Neil Sheehan"' <Neil.Sheehan@nrc.gov>,
"'OCAAMAIL Resource"' <OCAAMAIL.Resource@nrc.gov>,
"'Rebecca Giitter"' <Rebecca.Giitter@nrc.gov>,
"'Rebecca Schmidt"' <Rebecca. Schmidt@nrc.gov>,
"'RidsAslbpMailCenter Resource"' <RidsAslbpMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
"'RidsEdoMailCenter Resource"' <RidsEdoMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
"'RidsOgcMailCenter Resource"' <RidsOgcMailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
"'RidsOpaMail Resource"' <RidsOpaMail.Resource@nrc.gov>,
"'RidsRgnl MailCenter Resource"' <RidsRgnl MailCenter. resource@nrc.gov>,
"'RidsRgn2MailCenter Resource"' <RidsRgn2MailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
"'RidsRgn3MailCenter Resource"' <RidsRgn3MailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
"'RidsRgn4MailCenter Resource"' <RidsRgn4MailCenter.Resource@nrc.gov>,
"'Robert Weisman"' <Robert.Weisman@nrc.gov>,
"'Roger Davis"' <Roger.Davis@nrc.gov>,
"'Roger Hannah"' <Roger.Hannah@nrc.gov>,
"'Roland Frye"' <Roland.Frye@nrc.gov>,
"'Scott Burnell"' <Scott.Burnell@nrc.gov>,
"'Spiros Droggitis"' <Spiros.Droggitis@nrc.gov>,
"'Stephen Burns"' <Stephen.Burns@nrc.gov>,
"'Susan Spicer"' <Susan.Spicer@nrc.gov>,
"'Trip Rothschild"' <Trip.Rothschild@nrc.gov>,
"'Victor Dricks"' <Victor. Dricks@nrc.gov>

References: <D841D501 B2C4D244B75AB897F70C1494862BFB37E5@HQCLSTRO1 .nrc.gov>

In-Reply-To: <D841D501 B2C4D244B75AB897F70C1494862BFB37E5@HQCLSTR01.nrc.gov>
Subject: RE: MEMORANDUM TO THE PARTIES RE COMMISSIONER SVINICKI'S
UPCOMING TOUR OF PILGRIM NUCLEAR POWER STATION
Date: Wed, 11 Feb 2009 09:16:52 -0500
Message-ID: <001301 c98c53$662191 a0$3264b4e0$@lampert@comcast.net>
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